
Louisiana District Office 

365 Canal Street 

Suite 2820 

New Orleans, LA 70130 

Office phone: 504-589-6685 

Fax: 504-589-2339 

Website: www.sba.gov/la 

 

 
Title Name Phone Fax Email 

District Director  Michael Ricks  504-589-2744  202-481-0152  Michael.ricks@sba.gov  

Deputy District 
Director  

Jo Ann Lawrence  504-589-6690  202-481-2531  Jo.lawrence3@sba.gov  

Lead Lender 
Relations Specialist  

Vallery Brumfield  504-589-2705  202-481-5944  Vallery.brumfield@sba.gov  

Lender Relations 
Specialist  

Ronald Douglas  504-589-2058  202-481-4955  Ronald.douglas@sba.gov  

Business 
Opportunity 
Specialist  

Benita BentaRice  504-589-2055  202-741-6744  Benita.rice@sba.gov  

Business 
Opportunity 
Specialist  

Gail Brogan  504-589-6688  202-481-1998  Gail.brogan@sba.gov  

District Support 
Assistant  

Jerry Boudreaux  504-589-6685  202-481-2504  Jerry.boudreaux@sba.gov  

 

Regional Manager, 
Office of 
International Trade  

Reginald Harley  504-589-2035  202-481-1525  Reginald.harley@sba.gov  

 

Procurement 
Center 
Representative  

Randy Marchiafava  504-862-2992  202-292-3738  Randy.marchiafava@sba.gov  
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